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WWPD-Monthly Report Printed on February 1, 2026

CFS Date/Time CFS # Incident Report # External Agency # Description

01/01/26 10:55:29 CFS2026-00030 Welfare Check

01/01/26 13:06:24 CFS2026-00038 Repossessed Vehicle

01/01/26 16:18:23 CFS2026-00048 Traffic Stop

01/02/26 11:00:19 CFS2026-00091 Traffic Stop

01/02/26 15:10:14 CFS2026-00111 Traffic Stop

01/03/26 17:52:19 CFS2026-00165 Traffic Stop

01/03/26 18:22:55 CFS2026-00168 Extra Patrol

01/04/26 07:38:24 CFS2026-00205 Harassment

01/04/26 19:38:48 CFS2026-00230 911 Miscellaneous

01/05/26 09:45:32 CFS2026-00255 Traffic Stop

01/05/26 16:12:34 CFS2026-00278 Traffic Stop

01/05/26 18:25:57 CFS2026-00285 Protection Order

01/06/26 10:55:39 CFS2026-00318 Property- Destruction-

01/06/26 14:09:21 CFS2026-00334 Traffic- Complaint

01/06/26 15:34:42 CFS2026-00337 Traffic Stop

01/06/26 15:42:24 CFS2026-00338 Traffic Stop

01/06/26 15:58:14 CFS2026-00341 Traffic Stop

01/06/26 16:54:18 CFS2026-00346 Public Service

01/07/26 13:25:24 CFS2026-00395 Duplicate Call

01/07/26 15:29:50 CFS2026-00403 Traffic Stop

01/07/26 15:57:34 CFS2026-00404 Traffic Stop

01/07/26 19:49:49 CFS2026-00413 ATL- Attempt To Locate

01/07/26 22:40:06 CFS2026-00414 Harassment

01/07/26 23:46:22 CFS2026-00417 Extra Patrol

01/08/26 15:21:08 CFS2026-00454 Traffic Stop

01/09/26 12:30:50 CFS2026-00487 Traffic Stop

01/09/26 15:13:21 CFS2026-00491 Traffic Stop

01/09/26 15:33:57 CFS2026-00493 Traffic Stop

01/11/26 00:13:59 CFS2026-00577 SDHP2600017, Driving Under the

01/11/26 00:55:03 CFS2026-00579 Motorist Assist

01/11/26 14:50:33 CFS2026-00608 Animal- Running at

01/11/26 18:27:10 CFS2026-00621 Traffic Stop

01/11/26 22:47:38 CFS2026-00630 Traffic- Complaint

01/11/26 23:29:19 CFS2026-00632 Disturbance- Disturbing

01/12/26 11:06:48 CFS2026-00657 Suspicious-
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01/12/26 16:26:33 CFS2026-00672 WPDP26-00003 Warrant- Served

01/13/26 13:13:22 CFS2026-00714 Welfare Check

01/13/26 15:29:20 CFS2026-00722 Traffic Stop

01/14/26 08:54:07 CFS2026-00766 Disturbance- Disturbing

01/14/26 15:47:23 CFS2026-00788 Traffic Stop

01/15/26 09:30:19 CFS2026-00833 Traffic Stop

01/15/26 11:44:15 CFS2026-00839 Warrant- Served

01/15/26 23:27:48 CFS2026-00882 WPDP26-00004 MCSO2600004, Assault- Simple

01/16/26 16:19:08 CFS2026-00926 Public Service

01/17/26 20:29:38 CFS2026-00992 Traffic Stop

01/19/26 02:05:06 CFS2026-01070 SPAMB2600024, EMS- Back Pain

01/20/26 11:11:42 CFS2026-01139 Assist- LC Jail

01/20/26 12:24:49 CFS2026-01142 Suspicious-

01/21/26 15:52:15 CFS2026-01211 Welfare Check

01/21/26 16:12:33 CFS2026-01214 Traffic Stop

01/22/26 08:03:28 CFS2026-01257 Traffic Stop

01/22/26 15:19:19 CFS2026-01285 Traffic Stop

01/22/26 18:46:09 CFS2026-01292 DOT2600002, Accident- Injury

01/23/26 15:53:21 CFS2026-01339 Assist- LC Jail

01/24/26 17:20:05 CFS2026-01407 Animal- Running at

01/26/26 10:07:17 CFS2026-01513 SPAMB2600031, EMS- Falls

01/26/26 15:24:57 CFS2026-01535 Traffic Stop

01/26/26 16:03:33 CFS2026-01538 Traffic Stop

01/27/26 09:04:12 CFS2026-01585 Traffic- Complaint

01/27/26 15:11:26 CFS2026-01608 Traffic Stop

01/27/26 15:28:10 CFS2026-01611 Traffic Stop

01/27/26 19:45:29 CFS2026-01620 EMS Animal- Bite or

01/28/26 15:23:10 CFS2026-01689 Traffic Stop

01/28/26 15:54:46 CFS2026-01692 Traffic Stop

01/29/26 13:35:31 CFS2026-01756 Traffic Stop

01/29/26 15:22:01 CFS2026-01766 Traffic Stop

01/30/26 18:18:22 CFS2026-01856 Animal- Injured or Dead

01/31/26 16:17:11 CFS2026-01918 WWAMB2600012 EMS- Hemorrhage/

Total Records: 68


